
7000 95TH CT MIAMI FL 33173 7000 SW 95TH CT
https://www.cays.com

$1,770,000

EDKAR SUB PB 109-94 LOT 8 BLK 1 LOT SIZE 10480 SQ FT OR 21842-1336-37
11/03 1 This stunning large two story home features impact windows and
doors, new roof, new a/c, very large kitchen with Sub Zero refrigerator and
large pool with lush landscaping and is completely renovated. Also enjoy
custom walk in closet, […]

• 5 beds
• 3, 4 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 3805 sq ft

Basics



Bathrooms Half: 1 Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3, 4 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Floors: 2 floors

Area: 3805 sq ft Lot size: 10480, 10480 sq ft

Year built: 1980 View: None

Subdivision Name: EDKAR SUB County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: EDKAR SUB Lot Size Square Feet: 10480

Parcel Number: 33173

Property Features
Parking Features:
Attached,CircularDriveway,Garage,PaverBlock,GarageDoorOpener

Cooling:
CentralAir,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Spa Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed:
NoPetRestrictions,Yes

View: None Stories: 2

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: TwoStory

Lot Features: QuarterToHalfAcreLot Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Levels: Two

Floor covering: Tile, Wood

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: CleaningSystem,Heated,InGround,Pool Parking Features: Attached,CircularDriveway,Garage,PaverBlock,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Open,Porch

Roof: Shingle Utilities: CableAvailable

Window Features: ImpactGlass Cooling: CentralAir,Electric

Exterior Features:
Fence,FruitTrees,SecurityHighImpactDoors,OutdoorGrill,Porch

Fireplace Features: Decorative

Heating: Central,Electric Interior Features:
Attic,BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,ClosetCabinetry,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,DualSinks,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,Fireplace,JettedTub,LivingDiningRoom,Pantry,PullDownAtticStairs,SeparateShower,UpperLevelPrimary,Bar,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features: WasherHookup,DryerHookup Appliances: SomeGasAppliances,BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater,Disposal,GasRange,Microwave,Refrigerator,SelfCleaningOven,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $7,530 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Ohana Home Realty LLC Listing Terms: Conventional

Direction Faces: East

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11627660

Courtesy of
Office Name: Ohana Home Realty LLC


